
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05417151 

Yorkshire Style Limited 

|/We 
Keith Allan Marshall 

2 Wellington Place 

Leeds 
LS1 4AP 

William Duncan 

2 Wellington Place 

Leeds 
LS1 4AP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 May 2013 

Spr — ——s 
Date 15 May 2013 

RSM Tenon Restructuring 
2 Wellington Place 

Leeds 

LS1 4AP 

Ref 5528381/KAM/WD/GL/CD/CHH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvapg 

> 
a 
fa} 
ie 
2 
4 
a 

For Official Use 
Onn -- 

wna 
48/05/2013 #290 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Yorkshire Style Limited 

on the 15 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Anne re Dixen lone 

Vi 

Signed Ath. 

Dated s/ xf LOLS 



Yorkshire Style Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Equipment 2,702 00 NIL 

Furniture & Fixtures 13,121 00 2,780 00 

Motor Vehicles 16,994 00 15,650 00 

Stock 198,660 00 50,654 00 

Trade Debtors 3,136 00 2,352 00 

Other Debtors & Prepayments 45,085 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank / Cash in Hand 57,111 00 56,696 00 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 128,132 00 

Signature AAA. Date s/s / 2ors 

Y 7 vi 



Yorkshire Style Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 128,132 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 6,559 00 

6,559 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 121,573 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

121,573 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 121,573 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 121,573 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 121,573 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 69,528 00 

Employees 73,546 00 

Customer Deposits 9,144 00 

Other creditors and accruals 17,109 00 

HM Revenue & Customs/PAYE 6,693 00 

HM Revenue & Customs/VAT 29,331 00 
N 205,351 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (83,778 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,778 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (83,779 00) 

Signature VA th pate JS / Ss / Zo 13 

oul USHIOA 